
 
 

 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021 – 2022. 
  
         
        
Autumn Term    Open  Tuesday 7th September 2021 
 

 
Half Term    Close  Friday 22nd October 2021 
      Open  Monday 1st November 2021 
 
 
Christmas    Close  Friday 17th December 2021 

      Open  Tuesday 4th January 2022 
 
 
Half Term    Close  Friday 18th February 2022 
      Open  Monday 28th February 2022 

 
 
Easter     Close  Friday 8th April 2022 
      Open  Monday 25th April 2022 
 
 
May Day     Close  Friday 29th April 2022 
       Open  Thursday 5th May 2022 
 
 
Spring Bank    Close  Friday 27th May 2022 
      Open  Monday 6th June 2022 
 
 
Summer    Close  Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
 

Occasional Days: Thursday 28th October 2021, Friday 29th October 2021, Friday 26th November 2021, 
Thursday 24th February 2022 and Friday 25th February 2022. 

 
Inset Days (Staff to attend): Monday 6th September 2021, Tuesday 3rd May 2022, Wednesday 4th May 2022, 
Monday 25th July 2022 and Tuesday 26th July 2022  

 
Eid al-Adha is scheduled to take place at the beginning of July 2022. If this falls on a school day, those pupils 
and staff wishing to take a day off for religious observance for this festival will need to request a day off as we 
have no days left to allocate as holidays. We can legally grant only one day leave of absence for religious 
observance. 

 

  
 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


